Evaluation of the Final Conference in the SEEING Project

1. Overall view of the conference:

Total
1. What is your overall view of
the conference? Percentage | Number
Very good 43% 3
Good 43% 3
Indifferent 14% 1
Bad 0% 0
Very bad 0% 0
Total 100% 7
2. Expectations:
Total
2. Did the conference live up
to your expectations? e
Very good 29% 2
Good 57% 4
Indifferent 0% 0
Bad 14% 1
Very bad 0% 0
Total 100% 7
3. External presentations:
Total
3. How did you find the
external presentations during
the conference?
Percentage | Number
3a. Ariane RODERT, Member,
European Economic and
Social Committee
Very good 71% 5
Good 29% 2
Indifferent 0% 0
Bad 0% 0
Very bad 0% 0
I did not attend this o
presentation 0% 0
Total 100% 7
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Total

3b. Erdmuthe Klaer, Deputy
Secretary General, European
network of Cities and Percentage | Number
Regions for the Social
Economy
Very good 43% 3
Good 14% 1
Indifferent 43% 3
Bad 0% 0
Very bad 0% 0
I did not a}ttend this 0% 0
presentation
Total 100% 7
Total
3c. Marcel Smeets, Director
General, Social Economy Percentage | Number
Europe
Very good 14% 1
Good 71% 5
Indifferent 0% 0
Bad 0% 0
Very bad 0% 0
| did not attend this o
presentation 14% 1
Total 100% 7
Total
3d. Niklas Noaksson, DG Percentage | Number
Employment
Very good 0% 0
Good 86% 6
Indifferent 14% 1
Bad 0% 0
Very bad 0% 0
| did not attend this o
presentation 0% 0
Total 100% 7
Total
3e. Xavier Le Mounier DG
Enterprise Percentage Number
Very good 0% 0
Good 57% 4
Indifferent 43% 3
Bad 0% 0
Very bad 0% 0
| did not attend this o
presentation 0% 0
Total 100% 7
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Total

3f. Aurelie Duprés, European
Network of Social Integration | Percentage | Number
Enterprises

Very good 0% 0
Good 57% 4
Indifferent 29% 2
Bad 14% 1
Very bad 0% 0
| did not e}ttend this 0% 0
presentation
Total 100% 7

4. Presentation of results:

Total

4. How did you find the
presentation of the results of | Percentage | Number

the SEEING project?
Very good 43% 3
Good 29% 2
Indifferent 29% 2
Bad 0% 0
Very bad 0% 0
Total 100% 7

5. Involvement of the audience:

Total

5. How did you find the
involvement of the audience? PETEETEDE | NImIEET
Too much 0% 0
Enough 86% 6
Too little 14% 1
Total 100% 7

6. Tools and results:

Total
6. What do you think about the
tools and results from the Percentage | Number
SEEING project?

Very useful 29% 2
Useful 71% 5
Indifferent 0% 0
Bad 0% 0
Very bad 0% 0
Total 100% 7
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7. Usefulness in daily work:

Total

7. Do you think thgt you can

materia from the SEEING | Percentage | Number

project in your daily work?
Definitely 14% 1
Quite sure 57% 4
Maybe 29% 2
It depends.. 0% 0
Not at all 0% 0
Total 100% 7

8. Comments:

7. Do you think that you can use some of the ideas and material from the
SEEING project in your daily work?

Definiely

The vast number of interests/networks in social enterprise at the EU level! Both encouraging and rather bewildering!

- Social enterpreneurship is in the agenda and it is worth to encourage it.

- No further comments.
- No comments.



